
 October 2020 Neighborhood Council Zoom Meeting Schedule

Beat Neighborhood Council Meeting Day     Time Neighborhood Council Name
Neighborhood Services 

Coordinator (NSC)

1X Tuesday, October 27 6:15pm Jack London
Brenda Ivey 238-3091 

bivey@oaklandca.gov

3X Thursday, October 15 11:00am
Asian Advisory Committee on 

Crime

Annie Sloan 238-2340 

asloan@oaklandca.gov

2X/5X Thursday, October 1 6:30pm
Lowell/Acorn & Five on the West 

Side

Annie Sloan 238-2340 

asloan@oaklandca.gov

2Y/5Y Thursday, October 8 6:30pm Prescott NCPC
Annie Sloan 238-2340 

asloan@oaklandca.gov

6X Thursday, October 22 6:00pm Beat 6 Advocates
Annie Sloan 238-2340 

asloan@oaklandca.gov

10X Wednesday, October 21 6:30pm Golden Gate
Brenda Ivey 238-3091 

bivey@oaklandca.gov

10Y Wednesday, October 28 6:30pm 10Y Neighborhood Council 
Brenda Ivey 238-3091 

bivey@oaklandca.gov

11X Tuesday, October 13 7:00pm Shattuck NCPC
Brenda Ivey 238-3091 

bivey@oaklandca.gov

12X Wednesday, October 21 6:30pm Temescal Neighbors
Angela Moore 238-6822 

amoore@oaklandca.gov

12Y/13X Thursday, October 8 7:00pm Greater Rockridge NCPC
Angela Moore 238-6822 

amoore@oaklandca.gov

14X Thursday, October 1 7:00pm Adams Point Neighborhood Group
Angela Moore 238-6822 

amoore@oaklandca.gov

14Y/16X Wednesday, October 21 7:00pm
Grand Lake Neighbors 

www.grandlakeneighbors.org

Jason Wallace 238-6927 

jwallace@oaklandca.gov

17X/Y Wednesday, October 14 7:00pm
Neighborhood Coalition for Peace 

and Community

Jason Wallace 238-6927 

jwallace@oaklandca.gov

20X/23X/

24X
Wednesday, October 21 6:30pm Fruitvale Unity

Ana Martinez 238-7683 

amartinez@oaklandca.gov

21X/Y Thursday, October 8 6:45pm
NCPC 21XY – Neighbors 

Connecting for Positive Change 

Ana Martinez 238-7683 

amartinez@oaklandca.gov

24Y Wednesday, October 21 7:00pm
Allendale Park Community Council 

(APCC NCPC).

Araina Richards 238-7619 

arichards@oaklandca.gov

25X Wednesday, October 14 6:30pm
Laurel/Redwood/Leona Heights 

NCPC

Renee Sykes 238-7929 

rsykes@oaklandca.gov

27X Wednesday, October 28 7:00pm Melrose-High Hopes
Araina Richards 238-7619 

arichards@oaklandca.gov

27Y Thursday, October 29 6:30pm Rainbow
Judith Christopher 238-6566 

jchristopher@oaklandca.gov

30X Thursday, October 8 6:00pm 66-82
Judith Christopher 238-6566 

jchristopher@oaklandca.gov

30Y Wednesday, October 28 6:30pm Eastmont
Renee Sykes 238-7929 

rsykes@oaklandca.gov

32X Thursday, October 15 7:00pm   32X NCPC
Judith Christopher 238-6566 

jchristopher@oaklandca.gov

32Y Thursday, October 22 6:30pm MacArthur Corridor
Araina Richards 238-7619 

arichards@oaklandca.gov

35X Wednesday, October 7 7:00pm 35X NCPC
Judith Christopher 238-6566 

jchristopher@oaklandca.gov


